 PUBLIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
1 (5)
Prepared (Subject resp) No.
jidgezou George Zou 1/1301-BMR808
Approved (Document resp) Checked Date Rev
jidgezou George Zou  10/24/2024 F
Key Features

28701-BMR808 Rev. C October 2024
© Flex
 Technical Specification
 PUBLIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
2 (5)
Prepared (Subject resp) No.
jidgezou George Zou 1/1301-BMR808
Approved (Document resp) Checked Date Rev
jidgezou George Zou  10/24/2024 F
Ordering Information
Product
Nominal
Input
Output
PUC1215030D2BG 12 V +15 V/+110 mA, -3 V/-100 mA
PUC1215050D2BG 12 V +15 V/+100 mA, -5 V/-100 mA
PUC1218025D2BG 12 V +18 V/+80 mA, -2.5 V/-80 mA
PUC1218050D2BG 12 V +18 V/+90 mA, -5 V/-90 mA
PUC1220035D2BG 12 V +20 V/+90 mA, -3.5 V/-80 mA
PUC1220050D2BG 12 V +20 V/+80 mA, -5 V/-80 mA
PUC1215090D2BG 12 V +15 V/+100 mA, -9 V/-60 mA
PUC1217090D2BG 12 V +17 V/+90 mA, -9 V/-50 mA
PUC1218090D2BG 12 V +18 V/+90 mA, -9 V/-50 mA
PUC1215150D2BG 12 V ±15 V/±67 mA
PUC1515030D2BG 15 V +15 V/+110 mA, -3 V/-100 mA
PUC1515050D2BG 15 V +15 V/+100 mA, -5 V/-100 mA
PUC1518025D2BG 15 V +18 V/+80 mA, -2.5 V/-80 mA
PUC1518050D2BG 15 V +18 V/+90 mA, -5 V/-90 mA
PUC1520035D2BG 15 V +20 V/+90 mA, -3.5 V/-80 mA
PUC1520050D2BG 15 V +20 V/+80 mA, -5 V/-80 mA
PUC1515090D2BG 15 V +15 V/+100 mA, -9 V/-60 mA
PUC1517090D2BG 15 V +17 V/+90 mA, -9 V/-50 mA
PUC1518090D2BG 15 V +18 V/+90 mA, -9 V/-50 mA
PUC1515150D2BG 15 V ±15 V/±67 mA
PUC2415030D2BG 24 V +15 V/+110 mA, -3 V/-100 mA
PUC2415050D2BG 24 V +15 V/+100 mA, -5 V/-100 mA
PUC2418025D2BG 24 V +18 V/+80 mA, -2.5 V/-80 mA
PUC2418050D2BG 24 V +18 V/+90 mA, -5 V/-90 mA
PUC2420035D2BG 24 V +20 V/+90 mA, -3.5 V/-80 mA
PUC2420050D2BG 24 V +20 V/+80 mA, -5 V/-80 mA
PUC2415090D2BG 24 V +15 V/+100 mA, -9 V/-60 mA
PUC2417090D2BG 24 V +17 V/+90 mA, -9 V/-50 mA
PUC2418090D2BG 24 V +18 V/+90 mA, -9 V/-50 mA
PUC2415150D2BG 24 V ±15 V/±67 mA
Product number and Packaging
PUCX1X2X3X4X5X6X7n1n2n3n4*
Options n1 n2 n3 n4
Single/Dual output 